
Pray for the Nations
Adibasi Janajati in Nepal

Source: Anonymous

Population: 1,200
World Popl: 1,200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Nepali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Agamudaiyan unspecified in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 363,000
World Popl: 382,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Tamil
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 0.50%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Agamudaiyan Mukkulattar in India

Population: 2,100
World Popl: 2,100

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Tamil
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Agamudaiyan Nattaman in India

Population: 668,000
World Popl: 677,300

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Tamil
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 0.19%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Agaru in India

Population: 1,700
World Popl: 1,700

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Telugu
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Aghori in India

Source: AKS.9955 - Wikimedia

Population: 71,000
World Popl: 71,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Agri in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 443,000
World Popl: 443,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Marathi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Aguri in Bangladesh

Source: Gerald Roberts

Population: 2,600
World Popl: 530,600

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Bengali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Aguri in India

Source: Gerald Roberts

Population: 528,000
World Popl: 530,600

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Bengali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 0.11%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Ahar in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 1,483,000
World Popl: 1,483,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Aheria in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 172,000
World Popl: 172,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Aiyanavar in India

Population: 5,500
World Popl: 5,500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Telugu
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 3.85%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Ajna in India

Population: 42,000
World Popl: 42,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Alavan in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 7,900
World Popl: 7,900

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Tamil
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Alia in India

Population: 57,000
World Popl: 57,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Odia
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Amat in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 274,000
World Popl: 277,100

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Amat in Nepal

Source: Anonymous

Population: 3,100
World Popl: 277,100

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Maithili
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Ambalavasi in India

Source: Thekkemadomveekay - Wikimedia

Population: 160,000
World Popl: 177,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Malayalam
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 0.30%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Ambalavasi Kambalattu in India

Population: 2,900
World Popl: 2,900

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Tamil
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 1.40%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Ambalavasi Tottiyan Naicker in India

Population: 11,000
World Popl: 11,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Tamil
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 0.81%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Ambattan (Hindu traditions) in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 182,000
World Popl: 182,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Tamil
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 0.08%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Amma Kodaga in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 2,000
World Popl: 2,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Kodava
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Anduran in India

Population: 2,500
World Popl: 2,500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Konkani
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Angarok in India

Population: 6,800
World Popl: 6,800

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Bengali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Anuppan in India

Population: 1,100
World Popl: 1,100

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Kannada
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Apapanthi in India

Source: Michael E

Population: 28,000
World Popl: 28,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Arain (Hindu traditions) in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 281,000
World Popl: 281,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Arakh in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 606,000
World Popl: 606,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Arasar in India

Population: 17,000
World Popl: 17,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Malayalam
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 3.56%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Arasu in India

Source: Karthik Arasu - Wikimedia

Population: 48,000
World Popl: 48,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Kannada
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Arayan in India

Population: 206,000
World Popl: 206,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Malayalam
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 0.90%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Arora (Hindu traditions) in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 4,062,000
World Popl: 4,090,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Arora (Hindu traditions) in Pakistan

Source: Anonymous

Population: 28,000
World Popl: 4,090,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Saraiki
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.02%

Chr Adherents: 0.02%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Aruva in India

Population: 24,000
World Popl: 24,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Odia
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Arwa Mala in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 96,000
World Popl: 96,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Tamil
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Asari in India

Population: 6,700
World Popl: 6,700

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Odia
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Ath Pahariya in Nepal

Source: International Mission Board-SBC

Population: 6,200
World Popl: 6,200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Athpariya
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Ayyarakam in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 2,200
World Popl: 2,200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Telugu
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Babria in India

Population: 26,000
World Popl: 26,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Gujarati
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bachhada in India

Population: 19,000
World Popl: 19,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Badaga in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 222,000
World Popl: 222,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Badaga
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 0.29%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Badaik in India

Population: 120,000
World Popl: 120,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Sadri
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Badhi (Hindu traditions) in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 81,000
World Popl: 121,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Badhi (Hindu traditions) in Nepal

Source: Anonymous

Population: 40,000
World Popl: 121,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Nepali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Badwa in India

Population: 2,800
World Popl: 2,800

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Baggilu in India

Population: 1,300
World Popl: 1,300

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Odia
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Baghban (Hindu traditions) in India

Source: Isudas

Population: 616,000
World Popl: 616,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bahing in Nepal

Source: Rachhenhang Rai - Wikimedia

Population: 3,000
World Popl: 3,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Bahing
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Bahna (Hindu traditions) in India

Source: Isudas

Population: 844,000
World Popl: 860,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 0.01%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bahna (Hindu traditions) in Nepal

Source: Isudas

Population: 16,000
World Popl: 860,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Maithili
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bahrupi in India

Population: 4,800
World Popl: 4,800

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Marathi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 0.21%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Baidya (Hindu traditions) in Bangladesh

Source: Isudas

Population: 133,000
World Popl: 432,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Bengali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.03%

Chr Adherents: 0.07%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Baidya (Hindu traditions) in India

Source: Isudas

Population: 299,000
World Popl: 432,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Bengali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 0.31%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bairagi (Hindu traditions) in Bangladesh

Source: Anonymous

Population: 199,000
World Popl: 4,112,000

Total Countries: 4
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Bengali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bairagi (Hindu traditions) in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 3,633,000
World Popl: 4,112,000

Total Countries: 4
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Bengali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bairagi (Hindu traditions) in Nepal

Source: Anonymous

Population: 254,000
World Popl: 4,112,000

Total Countries: 4
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Nepali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 0.05%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Bairagi (Hindu traditions) in Pakistan

Source: Anonymous

Population: 26,000
World Popl: 4,112,000

Total Countries: 4
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Sindhi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.01%

Chr Adherents: 0.01%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Baiswar in India

Source: Isudas

Population: 88,000
World Popl: 88,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Baiti in Bangladesh

Source: Public Domain - Wikimedia

Population: 6,700
World Popl: 51,700

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Bengali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Baiti in India

Source: Public Domain - Wikimedia

Population: 45,000
World Popl: 51,700

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Marathi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bajania in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 30,000
World Popl: 30,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Gujarati
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bakad in India

Population: 6,100
World Popl: 6,100

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bakati in India

Population: 2,600
World Popl: 2,600

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Odia
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Balagai in India

Population: 8,600
World Popl: 8,600

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Kannada
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Balija (Hindu traditions) in India

Source: India Missions Association

Population: 2,521,000
World Popl: 2,521,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Kannada
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 0.01%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Balija Bogam in India

Population: 77,000
World Popl: 77,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Telugu
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Balija Bolla in India

Population: 75,000
World Popl: 75,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Telugu
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 0.03%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Balija Dasari in India

Population: 53,000
World Popl: 53,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Kannada
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Balija Gopanthi in India

Population: 8,000
World Popl: 8,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Telugu
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Balija Jakkula in India

Population: 40,000
World Popl: 40,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Telugu
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Balija Musugu in India

Population: 23,000
World Popl: 23,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Telugu
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Banijiga in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 761,000
World Popl: 761,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Kannada
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 0.12%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Banka in India

Population: 28,000
World Popl: 28,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Odia
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bantawa in Nepal

Source: à¤¸à¤¨à¥•à¤œà¤¯ à¤°à¤¾à¤ˆ - Wiki

Population: 4,700
World Popl: 4,700

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Bantawa
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.12%

Chr Adherents: 0.12%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Barad (Hindu traditions) in India

Population: 14,000
World Popl: 14,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Baramu in Nepal

Source: Anonymous

Population: 8,200
World Popl: 8,200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Nepali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 0.25%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bardai in India

Population: 6,400
World Popl: 6,400

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Bhojpuri
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Baret in India

Population: 1,100
World Popl: 1,100

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Haroti
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bari (Hindu traditions) in India

Source: Create International

Population: 641,000
World Popl: 650,800

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 0.01%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bari (Hindu traditions) in Nepal

Source: Create International

Population: 9,800
World Popl: 650,800

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Maithili
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Baria (Hindu traditions) in India

Source: Isudas

Population: 261,000
World Popl: 267,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Gujarati
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Baria (Hindu traditions) in Pakistan

Source: Isudas

Population: 6,000
World Popl: 267,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Sindhi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Basor Vanjha in India

Population: 3,600
World Popl: 3,600

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Gujarati
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Basushabar in India

Population: 1,900
World Popl: 1,900

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Odia
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bazigar (Hindu traditions) in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 332,000
World Popl: 332,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Punjabi, Eastern
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bedar (Hindu traditions) in India

Source: India Missions Association

Population: 3,409,000
World Popl: 3,416,200

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Kannada
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bedar (Hindu traditions) in Pakistan

Source: India Missions Association

Population: 7,200
World Popl: 3,416,200

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Sindhi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bedar Bile in India

Population: 112,000
World Popl: 112,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Kannada
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Bedar Kakamundi in India

Population: 101,000
World Popl: 101,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Telugu
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bedar Kare in India

Population: 109,000
World Popl: 109,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Kannada
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bedar Myasa in India

Population: 61,000
World Popl: 61,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Kannada
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bedar Naik Makkalu in India

Population: 110,000
World Popl: 110,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Kannada
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Belama in India

Population: 24,000
World Popl: 24,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Odia
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Beldar (Hindu traditions) in Bangladesh

Source: Anonymous

Population: 13,000
World Popl: 2,823,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Bengali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Beldar (Hindu traditions) in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 2,810,000
World Popl: 2,823,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Kannada
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Beldar Kannada Balija Naicker in India

Population: 5,100
World Popl: 5,100

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Kannada
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Beldar Katani Uppara in India

Population: 17,000
World Popl: 17,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Kannada
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Beldar Lonari (Hindu traditions) in India

Population: 57,000
World Popl: 57,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Kannada
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Beldar Mith Gauda in India

Population: 1,400
World Popl: 1,400

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Konkani, Goan
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Beldar Narmada Uppara in India

Population: 21,000
World Popl: 21,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Kannada
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Beldar Sunkar in India

Population: 24,000
World Popl: 24,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Kannada
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Beldar Toreya in India

Population: 1,700
World Popl: 1,700

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Kannada
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Beldar Urindavan in India

Population: 1,000
World Popl: 1,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Kannada
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Besya (Hindu traditions) in Bangladesh

Population: 1,600
World Popl: 5,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Bengali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Besya (Hindu traditions) in India

Population: 3,400
World Popl: 5,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Bengali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bhabra (Hindu traditions) in India

Population: 40,000
World Popl: 40,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bhadayi in India

Population: 4,000
World Popl: 4,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Odia
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bhakat in India

Population: 3,000
World Popl: 3,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Bengali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bhalla in India

Population: 4,000
World Popl: 4,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Bengali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bhampta in India

Source: Isudas

Population: 45,000
World Popl: 45,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Marathi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bhandari in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 654,000
World Popl: 654,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Odia
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 0.01%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bhansala in India

Population: 281,000
World Popl: 289,900

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Marathi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Bhansala in Pakistan

Population: 8,900
World Popl: 289,900

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Sindhi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bhar in Bangladesh

Source: Anonymous

Population: 6,300
World Popl: 2,072,300

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Bengali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bhar in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 2,066,000
World Popl: 2,072,300

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Bhojpuri
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bharathar (Hindu traditions) in India

Source: Adam Jones - Flickr

Population: 13,000
World Popl: 13,700

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Tamil
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bharathar (Hindu traditions) in Sri Lanka

Source: Adam Jones - Flickr

Population: 700
World Popl: 13,700

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Tamil
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bharbhunja (Hindu traditions) in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 1,237,000
World Popl: 1,237,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bharewa in India

Population: 9,500
World Popl: 9,500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bhaskar in India

Population: 1,300
World Popl: 1,300

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Bengali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Bhat (Hindu traditions) in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 1,402,000
World Popl: 1,433,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bhat (Hindu traditions) in Pakistan

Source: Anonymous

Population: 31,000
World Popl: 1,433,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Sindhi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.02%

Chr Adherents: 0.02%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bhathiara (Hindu traditions) in India

Population: 6,200
World Popl: 6,200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Odia
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bhatia (Hindu traditions) in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 237,000
World Popl: 237,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bhavit in India

Population: 9,400
World Popl: 9,400

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Konkani, Goan
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bhojki in India

Population: 4,100
World Popl: 4,100

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Kangri
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bhojpuri Bihari in South Africa

Source: COMIBAM / Sepal

Population: 63,000
World Popl: 91,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Bhojpuri
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.50%

Chr Adherents: 5.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bhoyar in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 217,000
World Popl: 217,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Bhuinhar in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 995,000
World Popl: 995,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 0.05%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bhulia in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 147,000
World Popl: 147,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Odia
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bhurtia in India

Source: Isudas

Population: 15,000
World Popl: 15,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bidur in India

Population: 362,000
World Popl: 362,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Marathi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bilaspuri in India

Population: 1,000
World Popl: 1,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Billedar in India

Population: 7,700
World Popl: 7,700

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bind in Bangladesh

Source: Anonymous

Population: 9,500
World Popl: 1,095,500

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Bengali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bind in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 1,010,000
World Popl: 1,095,500

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Bhojpuri
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Bind in Nepal

Source: Anonymous

Population: 76,000
World Popl: 1,095,500

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Maithili
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bishnoi (Hindu traditions) in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 669,000
World Popl: 670,700

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 0.02%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bishnoi (Hindu traditions) in Pakistan

Source: Anonymous

Population: 1,700
World Popl: 670,700

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Saraiki
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.47%

Chr Adherents: 0.47%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bishnupriya Manipuri in Bangladesh

Source: Anonymous

Population: 19,000
World Popl: 107,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Bishnupuriya
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 0.20%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bishnupriya Manipuri in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 88,000
World Popl: 107,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Bishnupuriya
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 0.99%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Biswas (Hindu traditions) in Bangladesh

Population: 2,700
World Popl: 2,700

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Bengali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Boipari in India

Population: 15,000
World Popl: 15,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Odia
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bolasi in India

Population: 23,000
World Popl: 23,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Odia
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Bolodia in India

Population: 2,000
World Popl: 2,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Odia
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bondili in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 2,800
World Popl: 2,800

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Telugu
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Boria Assam in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 187,000
World Popl: 187,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Assamese
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 0.02%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bosantiya in India

Source: pprasantasahooo - Pixabay

Population: 5,300
World Popl: 5,300

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Odia
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bot in India

Population: 2,200
World Popl: 2,200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Bote-Majhi in Nepal

Source: Bote Research Community

Population: 12,000
World Popl: 12,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Bote
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 0.87%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Boya in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 4,049,000
World Popl: 4,067,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Telugu
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Brahma Kshatriya in India

Population: 26,000
World Popl: 26,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Gujarati
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Brahmin Bhumihar in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 2,806,000
World Popl: 2,823,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Brahmin Bhumihar in Nepal

Source: Anonymous

Population: 17,000
World Popl: 2,823,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Maithili
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Brahmin Dhiman in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 45,000
World Popl: 45,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Buna (Hindu traditions) in Bangladesh

Population: 100,000
World Popl: 525,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Bengali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Buna (Hindu traditions) in India

Population: 425,000
World Popl: 525,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Bengali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Byansi in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 900
World Popl: 5,300

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Nepali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Byansi in Nepal

Source: Anonymous

Population: 4,400
World Popl: 5,300

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Humla
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Chackaravar in India

Population: 34,000
World Popl: 34,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Tamil
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 0.06%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Chadwa in India

Population: 4,000
World Popl: 4,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Chain in Bangladesh

Source: Isudas

Population: 25,000
World Popl: 553,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Bengali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Chain in India

Source: Isudas

Population: 528,000
World Popl: 553,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Bengali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 0.04%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Chaliyan in India

Population: 5,800
World Popl: 5,800

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Tulu
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Chamta in India

Population: 1,300
World Popl: 1,300

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Chapparband (Hindu traditions) in India

Population: 6,100
World Popl: 6,100

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Kannada
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Chaptegar in India

Population: 6,800
World Popl: 6,800

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Konkani, Goan
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Charan (Hindu traditions) in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 319,000
World Popl: 362,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Gujarati
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Charan (Hindu traditions) in Pakistan

Source: Anonymous

Population: 43,000
World Popl: 362,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Sindhi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Charan (Muslim traditions) in Pakistan

Population: 31,000
World Popl: 31,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Sindhi
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Charandasis in India

Population: 1,500
World Popl: 1,500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Charodi in India

Population: 11,000
World Popl: 11,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Konkani, Goan
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 1.59%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Chasadhobi in Bangladesh

Population: 9,700
World Popl: 105,700

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Bengali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Chasadhobi in India

Population: 96,000
World Popl: 105,700

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Bengali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Chauhan in India

Source: Ashish Chauhan - Pixabay

Population: 29,000
World Popl: 29,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Chhattisgarhi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Chaura in India

Population: 4,100
World Popl: 4,100

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Chaura
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Translation Started

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Chavalakkaran in India

Population: 21,000
World Popl: 21,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Malayalam
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 0.28%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Chayakkaran in India

Population: 42,000
World Popl: 42,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Tamil
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Chepang in India

Source: Kerry Olson

Population: 1,500
World Popl: 72,500

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Nepali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Chhantyal in Nepal

Source: International Mission Board-SBC 

Population: 12,000
World Popl: 12,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Nepali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 2.57%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Chhetri in Bhutan

Source: Steve Evans - Flickr

Population: 4,400
World Popl: 4,794,400

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Nepali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Chhetri in India

Source: Steve Evans - Flickr

Population: 216,000
World Popl: 4,794,400

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Nepali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 0.12%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Chhetri in Nepal

Source: Steve Evans - Flickr

Population: 4,574,000
World Popl: 4,794,400

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Nepali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 0.14%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Chhimba (Hindu traditions) in India

Population: 131,000
World Popl: 131,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Chhipa (Hindu traditions) in India

Source: Isudas

Population: 455,000
World Popl: 456,500

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Chhipa (Hindu traditions) in Pakistan

Source: Isudas

Population: 1,500
World Popl: 456,500

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Sindhi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Chidimar in Nepal

Source: Anonymous

Population: 4,600
World Popl: 4,600

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Bhojpuri
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Chik (Hindu traditions) in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 111,000
World Popl: 111,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 0.07%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Chitara in India

Source: Jaba Steen

Population: 5,400
World Popl: 5,400

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Odia
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Chitrakar (Hindu traditions) in India

Source: Pattnaik.chandan - Wikimedia

Population: 62,000
World Popl: 62,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Marathi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 0.06%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Chuditya in India

Population: 6,000
World Popl: 6,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Odia
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Dabgar (Hindu traditions) in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 116,000
World Popl: 116,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Marathi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Dadupanthi in India

Population: 2,900
World Popl: 2,900

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Dagi (Hindu traditions) in India

Source: Web Casamiento - Pixabay

Population: 138,000
World Popl: 138,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Daharia in India

Population: 11,000
World Popl: 11,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Chhattisgarhi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Dahur (Hindu traditions) in India

Source: Isudas

Population: 15,000
World Popl: 33,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Gujarati
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Dahur (Hindu traditions) in Pakistan

Source: Isudas

Population: 18,000
World Popl: 33,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Sindhi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Dai (Hindu traditions) in Bangladesh

Population: 10,000
World Popl: 10,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Bengali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Dammalia in India

Population: 6,400
World Popl: 6,400

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Odia
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Dangi in India

Source: Akingdangi - Wikimedia

Population: 718,000
World Popl: 718,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Danuwar Rai in Nepal

Source: Anonymous

Population: 87,000
World Popl: 87,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Danuwar
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 0.49%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Darai in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 13,000
World Popl: 31,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Kangri
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Darai in Nepal

Source: Anonymous

Population: 18,000
World Popl: 31,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Darai
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 1.11%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Daraiha in India

Population: 13,000
World Popl: 13,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Chhattisgarhi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Daroga (Hindu traditions) in India

Source: Isudas

Population: 1,031,000
World Popl: 1,031,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Daryadasi in India

Population: 12,000
World Popl: 12,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Bhojpuri
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Darzi (Hindu traditions) in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 3,489,000
World Popl: 3,517,700

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Darzi (Hindu traditions) in Nepal

Source: Anonymous

Population: 7,700
World Popl: 3,517,700

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Maithili
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Darzi (Hindu traditions) in Pakistan

Source: Anonymous

Population: 21,000
World Popl: 3,517,700

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Sindhi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Darzi Chhipi (Hindu traditions) in India

Population: 9,800
World Popl: 9,800

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Darzi Kaithiya (Hindu traditions) in India

Population: 54,000
World Popl: 54,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Darzi Mathuria (Hindu traditions) in India

Population: 20,000
World Popl: 20,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Darzi Namdev (Hindu traditions) in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 127,000
World Popl: 128,400

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Telugu
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Darzi Namdev (Hindu traditions) in Pakistan

Source: Anonymous

Population: 1,400
World Popl: 128,400

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Sindhi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Darzi Sribastab (Hindu traditions) in India

Population: 125,000
World Popl: 125,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Dera in India

Population: 3,400
World Popl: 3,400

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Odia
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Deshwali (Hindu traditions) in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 184,000
World Popl: 184,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Devadasi in India

Population: 22,000
World Popl: 22,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Kannada
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Devadiga (Hindu traditions) in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 154,000
World Popl: 154,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Tulu
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Devanga in India

Source: AJP - Shutterstock

Population: 495,000
World Popl: 495,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Kannada
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 2.38%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Devangri in India

Population: 51,000
World Popl: 51,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Odia
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Devhar in India

Population: 17,000
World Popl: 17,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Devipujak Vaghri (Hindu traditions) in India

Source: Bernard Gagnon - Wikimedia

Population: 566,000
World Popl: 609,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Gujarati
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 0.12%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Devipujak Vaghri (Hindu traditions) in Pakistan

Source: Bernard Gagnon - Wikimedia

Population: 43,000
World Popl: 609,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Sindhi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 3.34%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Dhakad in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 723,000
World Popl: 723,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Dhakoda in India

Population: 17,000
World Popl: 17,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Odia
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Dhandi in Nepal

Population: 2,000
World Popl: 2,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Bhojpuri
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Dhangri in India

Population: 23,000
World Popl: 23,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Dhanuk in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 4,246,000
World Popl: 4,475,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Dhanuk in Nepal

Source: Anonymous

Population: 229,000
World Popl: 4,475,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Maithili
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Dhanuk Dhankar in India

Source: Saurabh Chatterjee - Flickr

Population: 75,000
World Popl: 81,600

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Dhanuk Dhankar in Nepal

Source: Saurabh Chatterjee - Flickr

Population: 6,600
World Popl: 81,600

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Maithili
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Dharhi (Hindu traditions) in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 25,000
World Popl: 25,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Bhojpuri
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Dhimal in India

Source: Munal Chaudhary - Wikimedia

Population: 5,100
World Popl: 33,100

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Maithili
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Dhimal in Nepal

Source: Munal Chaudhary - Wikimedia

Population: 28,000
World Popl: 33,100

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Dhimal
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 1.30%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Dhimar in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 1,912,000
World Popl: 1,912,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 0.01%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Dhobi Ajudhyabansi in India

Population: 196,000
World Popl: 197,500

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Dhobi Ajudhyabansi in Nepal

Population: 1,500
World Popl: 197,500

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Awadhi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Dhobi Batham in India

Population: 405,000
World Popl: 405,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Dhobi Kanaujia in India

Source: Lal Nallath - Shutterstock

Population: 487,000
World Popl: 488,900

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Dhobi Kanaujia in Nepal

Source: Lal Nallath - Shutterstock

Population: 1,900
World Popl: 488,900

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Awadhi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Dhobi Kathiya in India

Population: 107,000
World Popl: 107,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Dhobi Mathuria in India

Population: 174,000
World Popl: 174,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Dhobi Parit in India

Source: Wantanddo - Shutterstock

Population: 257,000
World Popl: 257,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Marathi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Dhobi Sribastab in India

Source: Wantanddo - Shutterstock

Population: 178,000
World Popl: 178,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Dolapati in India

Population: 7,400
World Popl: 7,400

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Odia
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Doluva in India

Population: 11,000
World Popl: 11,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Odia
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Dora in India

Population: 8,800
World Popl: 8,800

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Odia
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Dosali in India

Population: 2,100
World Popl: 2,100

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Dogri
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Dulia in Bangladesh

Population: 10,000
World Popl: 416,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Bengali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Dulia in India

Population: 406,000
World Popl: 416,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Bengali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Dura in India

Source: Jai Dura

Population: 3,200
World Popl: 8,700

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Odia
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 1.27%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Dura in Nepal

Source: Jai Dura

Population: 5,500
World Popl: 8,700

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Nepali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 3.06%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Durgamurgi in India

Population: 1,300
World Popl: 1,300

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Kannada
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Eluthassan in India

Source: AjayPayattuparambil - Wikimedia

Population: 43,000
World Popl: 43,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Malayalam
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Gadaria (Hindu traditions) in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 6,778,000
World Popl: 6,786,300

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Gadaria (Hindu traditions) in Nepal

Source: Anonymous

Population: 8,300
World Popl: 6,786,300

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Maithili
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Gadaria Dhingar in India

Source: Yann Forget - Wikimedia

Population: 1,197,000
World Popl: 1,197,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Gadaria Nikhad in India

Source: Shreyans Bhansali - Flickr

Population: 1,371,000
World Popl: 1,371,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Gain in Bangladesh

Population: 6,800
World Popl: 6,800

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Bengali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Gammalla in India

Population: 2,400
World Popl: 2,400

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Odia
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Gandharb (Hindu traditions) in India

Population: 15,000
World Popl: 15,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Gandharva in Nepal

Population: 7,300
World Popl: 7,300

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Nepali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 2.74%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Gandhmali in India

Population: 14,000
World Popl: 14,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Odia
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Gandla in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 75,000
World Popl: 75,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Telugu
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Gandpal in Bangladesh

Population: 2,300
World Popl: 2,300

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Sylheti
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Gangai in India

Source: Sagar Ganesh

Population: 5,300
World Popl: 45,300

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Nepali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Gangai in Nepal

Source: Sagar Ganesh

Population: 40,000
World Popl: 45,300

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Nepali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Gangakula in India

Source: Steve Evans - Flickr

Population: 1,567,000
World Popl: 1,567,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Kannada
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Gaondi in India

Population: 2,100
World Popl: 2,100

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Marathi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Garpaguri in India

Population: 33,000
World Popl: 33,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Gatti in India

Population: 6,500
World Popl: 6,500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Tulu
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Gavara in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 18,000
World Popl: 18,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Malayalam
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 0.01%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Gawli in India

Source:  Imtiaz Ahmed - Pexels

Population: 18,000
World Popl: 18,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Marathi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Gayinta in India

Population: 2,100
World Popl: 2,100

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Odia
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Ghadasi in India

Population: 8,700
World Popl: 8,700

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Marathi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Ghadi in India

Population: 6,200
World Popl: 6,200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Konkani, Goan
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Ghanchi (Hindu traditions) in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 115,000
World Popl: 118,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Gujarati
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 0.05%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Ghanchi (Hindu traditions) in Pakistan

Source: Anonymous

Population: 3,000
World Popl: 118,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Sindhi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Gharti in India

Source: Isudas

Population: 24,000
World Popl: 147,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Bengali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.36%

Chr Adherents: 3.90%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Gharti in Nepal

Source: Isudas

Population: 123,000
World Popl: 147,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Nepali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 1.07%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Ghirth (Hindu traditions) in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 137,000
World Popl: 137,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Mandeali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Ghisadi in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 19,000
World Popl: 19,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Marathi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Ghosi (Hindu traditions) in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 294,000
World Popl: 294,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 0.06%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Ghusuria in India

Population: 95,000
World Popl: 95,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Giddikki in India

Source: COMIBAM / Sepal

Population: 72,000
World Popl: 72,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Konkani
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Gidhiya (Hindu traditions) in India

Population: 1,200
World Popl: 1,200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Godiya in India

Population: 12,000
World Popl: 12,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Odia
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Goley in India

Population: 13,000
World Popl: 13,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Golla in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 139,000
World Popl: 139,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Odia
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Gondaru in India

Population: 98,000
World Popl: 98,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Kannada
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Gondhali in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 59,000
World Popl: 59,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Marathi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Gonrhi in Bangladesh

Source: Isudas

Population: 6,700
World Popl: 822,700

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Bengali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Gonrhi in India

Source: Isudas

Population: 816,000
World Popl: 822,700

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Gontara in India

Population: 1,200
World Popl: 1,200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Odia
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Gopal in India

Population: 38,000
World Popl: 38,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Gujarati
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Goriya (Hindu traditions) in India

Source: Create International

Population: 329,000
World Popl: 329,900

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Goriya (Hindu traditions) in Nepal

Source: Create International

Population: 900
World Popl: 329,900

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Awadhi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Gosain unspecified in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 1,941,000
World Popl: 1,941,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Gosain Dasnami in India

Source: Hari Mahidhar - Shutterstock

Population: 409,000
World Popl: 409,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Gowari in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 494,000
World Popl: 494,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Marathi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 0.02%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Gudigar in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 2,900
World Popl: 2,900

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Konkani
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Gujar (Hindu traditions) in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 7,250,000
World Popl: 7,536,000

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Gujar in Pakistan

Source: Anonymous

Population: 17,000
World Popl: 7,536,000

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Sindhi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.42%

Chr Adherents: 0.42%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Gujar (Hindu traditions) in United States

Source: Anonymous

Population: 269,000
World Popl: 7,536,000

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Gujarati
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Gujarati in Australia

Source: Anonymous

Population: 57,000
World Popl: 2,917,000

Total Countries: 22
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Gujarati
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Gujarati in Bahrain

Source: Anonymous

Population: 33,000
World Popl: 2,917,000

Total Countries: 22
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Gujarati
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.80%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Gujarati in Canada

Source: Anonymous

Population: 292,000
World Popl: 2,917,000

Total Countries: 22
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Gujarati
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.10%

Chr Adherents: 0.90%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Gujarati in Iran

Source: Anonymous

Population: 39,000
World Popl: 2,917,000

Total Countries: 22
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Gujarati
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.10%

Chr Adherents: 0.50%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Gujarati in Kenya

Source: Anonymous

Population: 52,000
World Popl: 2,917,000

Total Countries: 22
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Gujarati
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.02%

Chr Adherents: 0.10%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Gujarati, Karana in Madagascar

Source: Anonymous

Population: 105,000
World Popl: 2,917,000

Total Countries: 22
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Gujarati
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Gujarati in Malawi

Source: Anonymous

Population: 62,000
World Popl: 2,917,000

Total Countries: 22
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Gujarati
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.10%

Chr Adherents: 0.50%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Gujarati in Malaysia

Source: Anonymous

Population: 33,000
World Popl: 2,917,000

Total Countries: 22
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Gujarati
Main Religion: Islam

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Gujarati in Mozambique

Source: Anonymous

Population: 51,000
World Popl: 2,917,000

Total Countries: 22
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Gujarati
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.20%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Gujarati in Myanmar (Burma)

Source: Anonymous

Population: 35,000
World Popl: 2,917,000

Total Countries: 22
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Gujarati
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.41%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Gujarati in New Zealand

Source: Anonymous

Population: 27,000
World Popl: 2,917,000

Total Countries: 22
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Gujarati
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.10%

Chr Adherents: 0.50%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Gujarati in Oman

Source: Anonymous

Population: 56,000
World Popl: 2,917,000

Total Countries: 22
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Gujarati
Main Religion: Islam

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.50%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Gujarati in Portugal

Source: Anonymous

Population: 21,000
World Popl: 2,917,000

Total Countries: 22
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Gujarati
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.10%

Chr Adherents: 0.50%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Gujarati in Reunion

Source: Anonymous

Population: 21,000
World Popl: 2,917,000

Total Countries: 22
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Gujarati
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.50%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Gujarati in South Africa

Source: Anonymous

Population: 35,000
World Popl: 2,917,000

Total Countries: 22
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Gujarati
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.40%

Chr Adherents: 3.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Gujarati in Tanzania

Source: Anonymous

Population: 587,000
World Popl: 2,917,000

Total Countries: 22
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Gujarati
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.12%

Chr Adherents: 0.52%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Gujarati in Uganda

Source: Anonymous

Population: 29,000
World Popl: 2,917,000

Total Countries: 22
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Gujarati
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.13%

Chr Adherents: 0.13%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Gujarati in United Kingdom

Source: Anonymous

Population: 650,000
World Popl: 2,917,000

Total Countries: 22
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Gujarati
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.03%

Chr Adherents: 0.05%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Gujarati in United States

Source: Anonymous

Population: 621,000
World Popl: 2,917,000

Total Countries: 22
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Gujarati
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.60%

Chr Adherents: 4.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Gujarati in Zambia

Source: Anonymous

Population: 52,000
World Popl: 2,917,000

Total Countries: 22
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Gujarati
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Guna in India

Population: 2,000
World Popl: 2,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Odia
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Guria in India

Source: Henk Sebregts

Population: 744,000
World Popl: 744,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Odia
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 0.07%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Halwai (Hindu traditions) in Bangladesh

Source: Rajesh Dangi - Wikipedia

Population: 71,000
World Popl: 1,620,000

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Bengali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Halwai (Hindu traditions) in India

Source: Rajesh Dangi - Wikipedia

Population: 1,462,000
World Popl: 1,620,000

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Halwai (Hindu traditions) in Nepal

Source: Rajesh Dangi - Wikipedia

Population: 87,000
World Popl: 1,620,000

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Maithili
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 0.05%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Halwai Maira in Bangladesh

Source: Anonymous

Population: 13,000
World Popl: 141,700

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Bengali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Halwai Maira in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 127,000
World Popl: 141,700

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Halwai Maira in Nepal

Source: Anonymous

Population: 1,700
World Popl: 141,700

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Maithili
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Halwakki Wakkal in India

Source: Ramesh Lalwani - Flickr

Population: 139,000
World Popl: 139,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Kannada
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 0.33%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Hanabar in India

Population: 77,000
World Popl: 77,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Tulu
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Harjala in India

Population: 1,500
World Popl: 1,500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Harkantra in India

Population: 20,000
World Popl: 20,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Konkani, Goan
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Hatkar in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 356,000
World Popl: 356,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Marathi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Hayu in Nepal

Source: Anonymous

Population: 3,100
World Popl: 3,100

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Wayu
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 0.33%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Hazra (Hindu traditions) in India

Population: 4,700
World Popl: 4,700

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Bengali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Hurkiya in India

Population: 4,400
World Popl: 4,400

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Idayan in India

Population: 72,000
World Popl: 82,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Tamil
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Ilavan in India

Source: Nazly Ahmed - Flickr

Population: 5,856,000
World Popl: 5,930,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Malayalam
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 0.02%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Ilavan in Sri Lanka

Source: Nazly Ahmed - Flickr

Population: 74,000
World Popl: 5,930,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Tamil
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 0.09%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Ilavaniyan in India

Population: 31,000
World Popl: 31,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Malayalam
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Ilavathi in India

Population: 54,000
World Popl: 54,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Malayalam
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Ilayathu in India

Population: 34,000
World Popl: 34,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Malayalam
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jangam (Hindu traditions) in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 1,600
World Popl: 1,600

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Janna in India

Population: 1,900
World Popl: 1,900

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Odia
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Janughanta in India

Population: 1,700
World Popl: 1,700

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Odia
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jaraj (Hindu traditions) in India

Population: 9,700
World Popl: 9,700

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Bengali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Javeri in India

Population: 2,200
World Popl: 2,200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Jewish, Marathi-speaking in Israel

Source: Digambar Kare - Wikimedia

Population: 12,000
World Popl: 113,500

Total Countries: 4
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Marathi
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.05%

Chr Adherents: 0.10%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jewish, Marathi-speaking in Mauritius

Source: Digambar Kare - Wikimedia

Population: 17,000
World Popl: 113,500

Total Countries: 4
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Marathi
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jewish, Marathi-speaking in United States

Source: Digambar Kare - Wikimedia

Population: 77,000
World Popl: 113,500

Total Countries: 4
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Marathi
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jewish, Marathi-speaking in Zimbabwe

Source: Digambar Kare - Wikimedia

Population: 7,500
World Popl: 113,500

Total Countries: 4
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Marathi
Main Religion: Ethnic Religions

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jhamral in India

Population: 8,100
World Popl: 8,100

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jhinwar (Hindu traditions) in India

Source: Isudas

Population: 591,000
World Popl: 593,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Punjabi, Eastern
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 0.05%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jhinwar (Hindu traditions) in Pakistan

Source: Isudas

Population: 2,000
World Popl: 593,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Punjabi, Western
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jhojha (Hindu traditions) in India

Source: Isudas

Population: 174,000
World Popl: 174,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Jimdar in India

Population: 84,000
World Popl: 84,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Bengali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jogi (Hindu traditions) in Bangladesh

Source: Peter Anta - Pixabay

Population: 649,000
World Popl: 4,011,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Bengali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 0.08%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jogi (Hindu traditions) in India

Source: Peter Anta - Pixabay

Population: 3,362,000
World Popl: 4,011,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Bengali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jogi Kanphata (Hindu traditions) in India

Population: 60,000
World Popl: 60,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Jogula in India

Population: 1,500
World Popl: 1,500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Odia
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Julaha in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 836,000
World Popl: 836,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kabadi in India

Population: 72,000
World Popl: 72,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kachari (Hindu traditions) in India

Source: Manuj98 - Wikimedia

Population: 83,000
World Popl: 83,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Marathi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Kachera (Hindu traditions) in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 62,000
World Popl: 62,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Odia
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kachhi (Hindu traditions) in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 6,956,000
World Popl: 6,956,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kachhi Kachhwaha in India

Source: Pintu Mohanta - Pixabay

Population: 1,206,000
World Popl: 1,206,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kachhi Saksena in India

Source: Saksena Yaduvanshi - Wikimedia

Population: 611,000
World Popl: 611,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kachhia (Hindu traditions) in India

Source: Isudas

Population: 113,000
World Popl: 114,300

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Gujarati
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kachhia (Hindu traditions) in Pakistan

Source: Isudas

Population: 1,300
World Popl: 114,300

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Sindhi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kadar in Bangladesh

Population: 4,000
World Popl: 122,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Bengali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kadar in India

Population: 118,000
World Popl: 122,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Kadera in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 47,000
World Popl: 47,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kadia (Hindu traditions) in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 153,000
World Popl: 153,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Kannada
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kadia Kumbhar in India

Population: 12,000
World Popl: 12,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Gujarati
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kahalia in India

Population: 6,800
World Popl: 6,800

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Odia
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kaikadi in India

Source: Sarangib - Pixabay

Population: 342,000
World Popl: 342,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Kannada
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kaikolan in India

Source: India Missions Association

Population: 2,501,000
World Popl: 2,586,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Tamil
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 0.23%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kakkalan in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 14,000
World Popl: 14,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Malayalam
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kalagara in India

Population: 3,900
World Popl: 3,900

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Odia
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Kalal (Hindu traditions) in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 3,660,000
World Popl: 3,660,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Telugu
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kalal Idiga in India

Source: Negliea - Wikimedia

Population: 1,788,000
World Popl: 1,788,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Telugu
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kalavant in India

Population: 11,000
World Popl: 11,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Kannada
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kalingi in India

Source: Isudas

Population: 276,000
World Popl: 276,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Odia
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 0.11%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kallan unspecified in India

Source: Afham747 - Wikimedia

Population: 1,367,000
World Popl: 1,386,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Tamil
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 0.19%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kallan Tondaman in India

Population: 459,000
World Popl: 459,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Tamil
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 0.26%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kallasari in India

Population: 9,600
World Popl: 9,600

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Malayalam
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kallattu Kurup in India

Population: 1,000
World Popl: 1,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Malayalam
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Kalota in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 64,000
World Popl: 64,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kalwar (Hindu traditions) in India

Source: Kerry Olson

Population: 3,777,000
World Popl: 3,969,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kalwar (Hindu traditions) in Nepal

Source: Kerry Olson

Population: 192,000
World Popl: 3,969,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Maithili
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 0.19%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kalwar Iraqi (Hindu traditions) in India

Population: 67,000
World Popl: 67,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kalwar Jaiswal in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 978,000
World Popl: 983,900

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kalwar Jaiswal in Nepal

Source: Anonymous

Population: 5,900
World Popl: 983,900

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Maithili
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kalwar Sunri in India

Population: 599,000
World Popl: 607,400

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kalwar Sunri in Nepal

Population: 8,400
World Popl: 607,400

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Maithili
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Kamalia in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 17,000
World Popl: 17,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Gujarati
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kamathi in India

Population: 216,000
World Popl: 216,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Telugu
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kambo in India

Population: 50,000
World Popl: 50,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Odia
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kamboh (Hindu traditions) in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 592,000
World Popl: 592,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 0.02%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kami in India

Source: hippopx

Population: 104,000
World Popl: 1,413,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Nepali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.14%

Chr Adherents: 2.29%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kami in Nepal

Source: hippopx

Population: 1,309,000
World Popl: 1,413,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Nepali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 1.56%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kamsala in India

Population: 29,000
World Popl: 29,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Odia
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kanarese in Australia

Source: Sonam Prajapati - Pixabay

Population: 15,000
World Popl: 216,200

Total Countries: 7
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Kannada
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.50%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Kanarese in Canada

Source: Sonam Prajapati - Pixabay

Population: 19,000
World Popl: 216,200

Total Countries: 7
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Kannada
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.00%

Chr Adherents: 3.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kanarese in Malaysia

Source: Sonam Prajapati - Pixabay

Population: 66,000
World Popl: 216,200

Total Countries: 7
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Kannada
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.00%

Chr Adherents: 3.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kanarese in New Zealand

Source: Sonam Prajapati - Pixabay

Population: 1,600
World Popl: 216,200

Total Countries: 7
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Kannada
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 3.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kanarese in Singapore

Source: Sonam Prajapati - Pixabay

Population: 22,000
World Popl: 216,200

Total Countries: 7
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Kannada
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 4.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kanarese in United Kingdom

Source: Sonam Prajapati - Pixabay

Population: 5,600
World Popl: 216,200

Total Countries: 7
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Kannada
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.00%

Chr Adherents: 3.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kanarese in United States

Source: Sonam Prajapati - Pixabay

Population: 87,000
World Popl: 216,200

Total Countries: 7
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Kannada
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.50%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kanchan (Hindu traditions) in India

Population: 20,000
World Popl: 20,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kandera in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 20,000
World Popl: 20,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Kandu in Bangladesh

Source: Anonymous

Population: 17,000
World Popl: 2,542,000

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Bengali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kandu in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 2,391,000
World Popl: 2,542,000

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kandu in Nepal

Source: Anonymous

Population: 134,000
World Popl: 2,542,000

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Bhojpuri
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 0.06%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kansali in India

Population: 3,600
World Popl: 3,600

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Odia
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kapali in Bangladesh

Source: Create International

Population: 174,000
World Popl: 490,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Bengali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kapali in India

Source: Create International

Population: 316,000
World Popl: 490,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Bengali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kapewar in India

Population: 49,000
World Popl: 49,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Telugu
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Karadia in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 44,000
World Popl: 44,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Gujarati
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Karal (Hindu traditions) in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 10,000
World Popl: 10,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Karan in India

Population: 536,000
World Popl: 536,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Odia
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 0.13%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kasar (Hindu traditions) in Bangladesh

Source: First Assembly of God, St. Josep

Population: 9,000
World Popl: 681,700

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Bengali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kasar (Hindu traditions) in India

Source: First Assembly of God, St. Josep

Population: 669,000
World Popl: 681,700

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Marathi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 0.02%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kasar Otari in India

Population: 24,000
World Popl: 24,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Telugu
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kasbati (Hindu traditions) in India

Population: 1,400
World Popl: 1,400

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Gujarati
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kavara in India

Population: 78,000
World Popl: 78,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Tamil
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kavathi in India

Population: 21,000
World Popl: 21,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Tamil
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 0.10%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Kavuthiyan in India

Population: 30,000
World Popl: 30,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Malayalam
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kepmaris in India

Population: 1,000
World Popl: 1,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Tamil
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Keralamuthali in India

Population: 6,100
World Popl: 6,100

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Malayalam
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 0.33%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Khadura in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 17,000
World Popl: 17,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Odia
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Khalpa in India

Source: Isudas

Population: 120,000
World Popl: 120,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Gujarati
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Khambu in Bhutan

Source: Rachhenhang Rai - Wikimedia

Population: 1,500
World Popl: 345,500

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Assamese
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Khambu in India

Source: Rachhenhang Rai - Wikimedia

Population: 344,000
World Popl: 345,500

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Bengali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 4.16%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Khant in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 68,000
World Popl: 68,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Gujarati
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Kharadi in India

Population: 7,300
World Popl: 7,300

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kharol in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 23,000
World Popl: 23,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kharva (Hindu traditions) in India

Source: Isudas

Population: 418,000
World Popl: 431,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Gujarati
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 0.23%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kharva (Hindu traditions) in Pakistan

Source: Isudas

Population: 13,000
World Popl: 431,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Sindhi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.07%

Chr Adherents: 2.13%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Khas in Bhutan

Source: Mahalaxmi Silwal - Wikimedia

Population: 1,000
World Popl: 84,000

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Bengali
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Khas in Nepal

Source: Mahalaxmi Silwal - Wikimedia

Population: 17,000
World Popl: 84,000

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Nepali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Khati (Hindu traditions) in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 1,652,000
World Popl: 1,657,900

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Khati (Hindu traditions) in Pakistan

Source: Anonymous

Population: 5,900
World Popl: 1,657,900

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Saraiki
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Khatti Khatti in India

Population: 1,900
World Popl: 1,900

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Odia
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Khatwa in India

Source: Isudas

Population: 274,000
World Popl: 380,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Khatwa in Nepal

Source: Isudas

Population: 106,000
World Popl: 380,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Maithili
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 0.10%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Khavar in India

Source: Gerald Roberts

Population: 147,000
World Popl: 147,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Gujarati
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Khetauri in India

Population: 115,000
World Popl: 115,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Khodara in India

Population: 3,100
World Popl: 3,100

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Odia
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Khoira in India

Population: 2,300
World Popl: 2,300

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Odia
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Khoruda in India

Population: 3,200
World Popl: 3,200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Odia
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Khulant in India

Population: 1,600
World Popl: 1,600

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Bhojpuri
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Khumra (Hindu traditions) in India

Population: 20,000
World Popl: 20,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kirar in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 908,000
World Popl: 908,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kitaran in India

Population: 3,000
World Popl: 3,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Malayalam
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Koiri (Hindu traditions) in Bangladesh

Source: Anonymous

Population: 8,100
World Popl: 8,607,100

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Bengali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Koiri (Hindu traditions) in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 8,280,000
World Popl: 8,607,100

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.04%

Chr Adherents: 0.04%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Koiri (Hindu traditions) in Nepal

Source: Anonymous

Population: 319,000
World Popl: 8,607,100

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Maithili
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 0.29%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kolhati in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 29,000
World Popl: 29,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Marathi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Koli of Gujarat in India

Source: Akella Srinivas Ramalingaswami -

Population: 8,312,000
World Popl: 8,312,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Gujarati
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 0.54%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Koli of Sind (Hindu traditions) in India

Population: 77,000
World Popl: 117,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Gujarati
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Koli of Sind (Hindu traditions) in Pakistan

Population: 40,000
World Popl: 117,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Sindhi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 0.52%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Koli, tribe in India

Population: 121,000
World Popl: 202,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Gujarati
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 3.74%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Koli, tribe in Pakistan

Population: 81,000
World Popl: 202,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Sindhi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 0.10%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kollakar in India

Population: 1,700
World Popl: 1,700

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Malayalam
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kollara Odisha in India

Population: 5,700
World Popl: 5,700

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Odia
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kolta in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 678,000
World Popl: 678,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Odia
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 0.12%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Komarao in India

Population: 11,000
World Popl: 11,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Odia
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Komarpaik in India

Population: 27,000
World Popl: 27,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Konkani
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Korti in India

Population: 1,200
World Popl: 1,200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Odia
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Korwa in Bangladesh

Source: Bethany World Prayer Center

Population: 4,200
World Popl: 455,200

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Sylheti
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Korwa in India

Source: Bethany World Prayer Center

Population: 451,000
World Popl: 455,200

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Telugu
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 1.08%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Koshti in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 1,125,000
World Popl: 1,125,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Marathi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 0.05%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kotegar in India

Population: 6,700
World Popl: 6,700

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Kannada
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kotwal in India

Population: 100,000
World Popl: 100,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 0.05%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Kraal in India

Population: 5,900
World Popl: 5,900

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Kashmiri
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Krishnanvak in India

Population: 60,000
World Popl: 60,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Malayalam
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kuda Korava in India

Population: 1,900
World Popl: 1,900

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Tamil
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kudavakkal in India

Population: 6,000
World Popl: 6,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Kannada
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kudumi in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 296,000
World Popl: 296,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Tamil
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kumal in India

Source: Isudas

Population: 4,300
World Popl: 130,300

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Nepali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kumal in Nepal

Source: Isudas

Population: 126,000
World Popl: 130,300

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Nepali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 2.29%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kumhiar (Hindu traditions) in India

Source: Isudas

Population: 42,000
World Popl: 42,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Dogri
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Kunchatiga in India

Population: 383,000
World Popl: 383,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Kannada
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kunui in India

Population: 1,200
World Popl: 1,200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Bengali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kurol in India

Population: 6,300
World Popl: 6,300

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Bengali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kurpalta in India

Population: 4,300
World Popl: 4,300

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kurukkal in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 3,000
World Popl: 3,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Malayalam
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kusiari in Bangladesh

Population: 7,500
World Popl: 9,300

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Sylheti
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kusiari in India

Population: 1,800
World Popl: 9,300

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Bengali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kusta in India

Population: 2,900
World Popl: 2,900

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Odia
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Kutana in India

Source: Isudas

Population: 528,000
World Popl: 531,900

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Kutana in Pakistan

Source: Isudas

Population: 3,900
World Popl: 531,900

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Saraiki
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Labana (Hindu traditions) in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 27,000
World Popl: 27,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Ladia in India

Population: 9,400
World Popl: 9,400

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Lahangar in India

Population: 1,500
World Popl: 1,500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Laheri (Hindu traditions) in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 77,000
World Popl: 77,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Lakhera in India

Source: Isudas

Population: 192,000
World Popl: 194,600

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Lakhera in Pakistan

Source: Isudas

Population: 2,600
World Popl: 194,600

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Saraiki
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Lashkar in India

Source: Rev. T. Kampu

Population: 900
World Popl: 900

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Bengali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Lodha (Hindu traditions) in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 8,650,000
World Popl: 8,685,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 0.03%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Lodha (Hindu traditions) in Nepal

Source: Anonymous

Population: 35,000
World Popl: 8,685,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Bhojpuri
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Lodha Jariya in India

Source: Chandulodha - Wikimedia

Population: 1,518,000
World Popl: 1,518,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Lohait Kuri in Bangladesh

Population: 2,100
World Popl: 2,100

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Sylheti
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Lohana in India

Source: Isudas

Population: 590,000
World Popl: 677,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Gujarati
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 0.01%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Lohana in Pakistan

Source: Isudas

Population: 87,000
World Popl: 677,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Sindhi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Lohar (Hindu traditions) in Bangladesh

Source: Anonymous

Population: 196,000
World Popl: 10,057,000

Total Countries: 4
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Bengali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Lohar (Hindu traditions) in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 9,729,000
World Popl: 10,057,000

Total Countries: 4
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 0.01%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Lohar (Hindu traditions) in Nepal

Source: Anonymous

Population: 108,000
World Popl: 10,057,000

Total Countries: 4
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Maithili
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 0.05%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Lohar (Hindu traditions) in Pakistan

Source: Anonymous

Population: 24,000
World Popl: 10,057,000

Total Countries: 4
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Sindhi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.03%

Chr Adherents: 0.03%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Lohar Kamti in India

Population: 3,900
World Popl: 3,900

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Maithili
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Lohara in Bangladesh

Population: 31,000
World Popl: 295,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Sylheti
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 0.66%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Lohara in India

Population: 264,000
World Popl: 295,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Sadri
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 3.15%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Lohorung in Nepal

Population: 1,300
World Popl: 1,300

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Yamphu, Southern
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Lora in India

Population: 2,900
World Popl: 2,900

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Lunia (Hindu traditions) in Bangladesh

Source: Anonymous

Population: 40,000
World Popl: 3,367,000

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Bengali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Lunia (Hindu traditions) in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 3,254,000
World Popl: 3,367,000

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Lunia (Hindu traditions) in Nepal

Source: Anonymous

Population: 73,000
World Popl: 3,367,000

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Maithili
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 0.03%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Machhi (Hindu traditions) in India

Source: Isudas

Population: 796,000
World Popl: 798,700

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Gujarati
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 0.02%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Machhi (Hindu traditions) in Pakistan

Source: Isudas

Population: 2,700
World Popl: 798,700

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Dhatki
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.30%

Chr Adherents: 1.30%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Machhi Mitna in India

Population: 19,000
World Popl: 19,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Gujarati
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Magar in Bhutan

Source: Kerry Olson

Population: 2,900
World Popl: 2,336,900

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Assamese
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Magar in Nepal

Source: Kerry Olson

Population: 1,966,000
World Popl: 2,336,900

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Nepali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.14%

Chr Adherents: 2.28%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Maghaiya in India

Population: 1,400
World Popl: 1,400

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Mahanta in Bangladesh

Source: Anonymous

Population: 1,900
World Popl: 94,900

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Bengali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Mahanta in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 93,000
World Popl: 94,900

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Bengali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Mahara in Bangladesh

Population: 17,000
World Popl: 22,100

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Sylheti
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Mahara in India

Population: 5,100
World Popl: 22,100

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Odia
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Mahli in Bangladesh

Source: Gerald Roberts

Population: 44,000
World Popl: 455,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Mahali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.76%

Chr Adherents: 1.48%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Mahli in India

Source: Gerald Roberts

Population: 411,000
World Popl: 455,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Marathi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 2.24%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Mahtam (Hindu traditions) in India

Population: 139,000
World Popl: 146,100

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Punjabi, Eastern
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Mahtam (Hindu traditions) in Pakistan

Population: 7,100
World Popl: 146,100

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Saraiki
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Mairal in India

Population: 1,300
World Popl: 1,300

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Marathi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Majhwar in Bangladesh

Source: Isudas

Population: 19,000
World Popl: 207,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Bengali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Majhwar in India

Source: Isudas

Population: 188,000
World Popl: 207,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 0.50%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Majjula in India

Population: 19,000
World Popl: 19,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Telugu
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Makrani (Hindu traditions) in India

Population: 2,500
World Popl: 2,500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Punjabi, Eastern
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Makwana (Hindu traditions) in India

Source: Isudas

Population: 67,000
World Popl: 67,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Gujarati
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Mal (Hindu traditions) in Bangladesh

Source: Isudas

Population: 23,000
World Popl: 1,799,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Bengali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Mal (Hindu traditions) in India

Source: Isudas

Population: 1,776,000
World Popl: 1,799,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 0.01%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Mala Pulayan in India

Population: 72,000
World Popl: 72,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Telugu
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Mala Urali in India

Population: 6,400
World Popl: 6,400

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Telugu
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Malakuravan in India

Population: 1,200
World Popl: 1,200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Tamil
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Malaneese in India

Population: 1,200
World Popl: 1,200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Pahari, Kullu
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Malava in India

Population: 21,000
World Popl: 21,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Tulu
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Malayan, caste in India

Population: 35,000
World Popl: 36,700

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Malayalam
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Malayan, tribe in India

Population: 46,000
World Popl: 46,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Tamil
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 0.13%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Malayekandi in India

Population: 1,800
World Popl: 1,800

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Malayalam
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Malla Jetty in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 14,000
World Popl: 14,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Telugu
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Mallah (Hindu traditions) in Bangladesh

Source: Anonymous

Population: 19,000
World Popl: 4,560,000

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Bengali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Mallah (Hindu traditions) in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 4,361,000
World Popl: 4,560,000

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 0.01%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Mallah (Hindu traditions) in Nepal

Source: Anonymous

Population: 180,000
World Popl: 4,560,000

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Maithili
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 0.24%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Mallah Chain (Hindu traditions) in Bangladesh

Population: 1,700
World Popl: 340,500

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Bengali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Mallah Chain (Hindu traditions) in India

Population: 334,000
World Popl: 340,500

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Mallah Chain (Hindu traditions) in Nepal

Population: 4,800
World Popl: 340,500

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Maithili
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Mallah Dhawa (Hindu traditions) in India

Population: 22,000
World Popl: 24,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Mallah Dhawa (Hindu traditions) in Nepal

Population: 2,000
World Popl: 24,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Maithili
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Mallah Dhuriya in India

Population: 9,600
World Popl: 9,600

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Mallah Kewat (Hindu traditions) in Bangladesh

Source: Anonymous

Population: 1,700
World Popl: 309,500

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Bengali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Mallah Kewat (Hindu traditions) in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 302,000
World Popl: 309,500

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Mallah Kewat (Hindu traditions) in Nepal

Source: Anonymous

Population: 5,800
World Popl: 309,500

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Maithili
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Mana in India

Population: 249,000
World Popl: 249,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Marathi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Manbhav in India

Population: 27,000
World Popl: 27,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Marathi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Mandala (Hindu traditions) in Bangladesh

Population: 7,000
World Popl: 9,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Bengali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Mandala (Hindu traditions) in India

Population: 2,000
World Popl: 9,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Telugu
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Mangala in India

Source: JSE Ministries India

Population: 1,966,000
World Popl: 1,966,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Telugu
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.02%

Chr Adherents: 0.04%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Maniyattikkaran in India

Population: 5,100
World Popl: 5,100

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Tamil
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Marakkan (Hindu traditions) in India

Population: 9,000
World Popl: 9,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Malayalam
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Marija (Hindu traditions) in India

Population: 9,400
World Popl: 11,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Punjabi, Eastern
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Marija (Hindu traditions) in Pakistan

Population: 1,600
World Popl: 11,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Saraiki
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Markande in India

Population: 78,000
World Popl: 78,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Maru Kumhar in India

Population: 3,500
World Popl: 3,500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Gujarati
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Matia in Bangladesh

Source: Isudas

Population: 28,000
World Popl: 241,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Bengali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Matia in India

Source: Isudas

Population: 213,000
World Popl: 241,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Bengali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 0.05%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Meitei in Bangladesh

Source: Isudas

Population: 31,000
World Popl: 2,050,000

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Meitei
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 0.17%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Meitei unspecified in India

Source: Isudas

Population: 1,992,000
World Popl: 2,050,000

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Meitei
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 1.07%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Meitei in Myanmar (Burma)

Source: Isudas

Population: 27,000
World Popl: 2,050,000

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Meitei
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.50%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Meitei Bishnupriya in India

Population: 1,300
World Popl: 1,300

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Meitei
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Meitei Kshatriya in India

Source: AMegaMind101 - Wikipedia

Population: 121,000
World Popl: 121,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Meitei
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 0.92%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Meitei Panan in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 12,000
World Popl: 12,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Meitei
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Meitei Thanga in India

Source: Siddharth Haobijam - Shutterstoc

Population: 120,000
World Popl: 120,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Meitei
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 0.95%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Meo (Hindu traditions) in India

Source: Kerry Olson

Population: 272,000
World Popl: 278,800

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Meo (Hindu traditions) in Pakistan

Source: Kerry Olson

Population: 6,800
World Popl: 278,800

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Sindhi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.39%

Chr Adherents: 0.39%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Merat (Hindu traditions) in India

Source: Michael E

Population: 48,000
World Popl: 48,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Mirasi (Hindu traditions) in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 214,000
World Popl: 214,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Punjabi, Eastern
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 0.21%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Mishri in Bangladesh

Population: 3,600
World Popl: 9,900

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Bengali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Mishri in India

Population: 6,300
World Popl: 9,900

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Bengali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Mochi (Hindu traditions) in Bangladesh

Source: Anonymous

Population: 243,000
World Popl: 2,224,000

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Bengali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.02%

Chr Adherents: 0.02%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Mochi (Hindu traditions) in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 1,967,000
World Popl: 2,224,000

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Bengali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 0.21%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Mochi (Hindu traditions) in Nepal

Source: Anonymous

Population: 14,000
World Popl: 2,224,000

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Maithili
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Mowar in India

Population: 4,200
World Popl: 4,200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Chhattisgarhi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Mukkari in India

Population: 1,900
World Popl: 1,900

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Malayalam
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Mukkuvan (Hindu traditions) in India

Population: 160,000
World Popl: 161,200

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Malayalam
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Mukkuvan (Hindu traditions) in Sri Lanka

Population: 1,200
World Popl: 161,200

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Tamil
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 2.78%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Muli in India

Population: 19,000
World Popl: 19,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Telugu
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Munnur in India

Source: JSE Ministries India

Population: 850,000
World Popl: 850,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Telugu
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Murao (Hindu traditions) in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 2,451,000
World Popl: 2,451,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Musari in India

Population: 3,900
World Popl: 3,900

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Malayalam
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Musti Chenchu in India

Population: 1,800
World Popl: 1,800

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Telugu
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Mutali in India

Population: 42,000
World Popl: 42,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Tamil
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 2.88%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Muthan in India

Source: Philipose Vaidyar

Population: 7,100
World Popl: 7,100

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Malayalam
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Mutrasi in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 1,020,000
World Popl: 1,020,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Telugu
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 0.04%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Mutwa in India

Population: 1,200
World Popl: 1,200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Kacchi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Nadar (Hindu traditions) in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 3,050,000
World Popl: 3,078,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Tamil
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Nadar (Hindu traditions) in Sri Lanka

Source: Anonymous

Population: 28,000
World Popl: 3,078,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Tamil
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Nagar in India

Population: 154,000
World Popl: 154,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Bengali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Nagartha in India

Population: 55,000
World Popl: 55,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Kannada
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Nagarulu in India

Population: 6,300
World Popl: 6,300

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Telugu
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Nagasapu in India

Population: 1,900
World Popl: 1,900

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Odia
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Nagavasulu in India

Population: 5,500
World Popl: 5,500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Telugu
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Naksia in India

Population: 6,200
World Popl: 6,200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Odia
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Nalavamsam in India

Population: 2,300
World Popl: 2,300

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Odia
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Naliya (Hindu traditions) in India

Population: 13,000
World Popl: 13,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Odia
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Nandiwale in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 1,400
World Popl: 1,400

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Telugu
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Naroda in India

Population: 40,000
World Popl: 40,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Navithan in India

Source: Tshrinivasan - Wikimedia

Population: 819,000
World Popl: 842,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Tamil
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Nayadi in India

Source: Isudas

Population: 86,000
World Popl: 86,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Gujarati
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Nepali, general in Australia

Source: Asia Harvest-Operation Myanmar

Population: 138,000
World Popl: 1,700,100

Total Countries: 26
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Nepali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.50%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Nepali, general in Bahrain

Source: Asia Harvest-Operation Myanmar

Population: 23,000
World Popl: 1,700,100

Total Countries: 26
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Nepali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.00%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Nepali, general in Belgium

Source: Asia Harvest-Operation Myanmar

Population: 4,700
World Popl: 1,700,100

Total Countries: 26
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Nepali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.50%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Nepalese, Gurkha in Brunei

Source: Asia Harvest-Operation Myanmar

Population: 2,100
World Popl: 1,700,100

Total Countries: 26
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Nepali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.80%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Nepali, general in Canada

Source: Asia Harvest-Operation Myanmar

Population: 8,700
World Popl: 1,700,100

Total Countries: 26
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Nepali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 2.00%

Chr Adherents: 4.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Nepali, general in China

Source: Asia Harvest-Operation Myanmar

Population: 5,200
World Popl: 1,700,100

Total Countries: 26
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Nepali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.90%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Nepali, general in China, Hong Kong

Source: Asia Harvest-Operation Myanmar

Population: 16,000
World Popl: 1,700,100

Total Countries: 26
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Nepali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.90%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Nepali, general in Denmark

Source: Asia Harvest-Operation Myanmar

Population: 5,600
World Popl: 1,700,100

Total Countries: 26
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Nepali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 2.00%

Chr Adherents: 3.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Nepali, general in Germany

Source: Asia Harvest-Operation Myanmar

Population: 11,000
World Popl: 1,700,100

Total Countries: 26
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Nepali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.50%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Nepali, general in Iraq

Source: Asia Harvest-Operation Myanmar

Population: 22,000
World Popl: 1,700,100

Total Countries: 26
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Nepali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.70%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Nepali, general in Japan

Source: Asia Harvest-Operation Myanmar

Population: 21,000
World Popl: 1,700,100

Total Countries: 26
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Nepali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.50%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Nepali, general in Jordan

Source: Asia Harvest-Operation Myanmar

Population: 11,000
World Popl: 1,700,100

Total Countries: 26
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Nepali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.00%

Chr Adherents: 1.50%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Nepali, general in Kuwait

Source: Asia Harvest-Operation Myanmar

Population: 62,000
World Popl: 1,700,100

Total Countries: 26
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Nepali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 2.00%

Chr Adherents: 3.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Nepali, general in Lebanon

Source: Asia Harvest-Operation Myanmar

Population: 10,000
World Popl: 1,700,100

Total Countries: 26
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Nepali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.20%

Chr Adherents: 0.40%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Nepali, general in Malaysia

Source: Asia Harvest-Operation Myanmar

Population: 261,000
World Popl: 1,700,100

Total Countries: 26
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Nepali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.80%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Nepali in Myanmar (Burma)

Source: Asia Harvest-Operation Myanmar

Population: 316,000
World Popl: 1,700,100

Total Countries: 26
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Nepali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.70%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Nepali, general in Oman

Source: Asia Harvest-Operation Myanmar

Population: 15,000
World Popl: 1,700,100

Total Countries: 26
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Nepali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.00%

Chr Adherents: 1.50%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Nepali, general in Qatar

Source: Asia Harvest-Operation Myanmar

Population: 150,000
World Popl: 1,700,100

Total Countries: 26
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Nepali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.90%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Nepali, general in Saudi Arabia

Source: Asia Harvest-Operation Myanmar

Population: 274,000
World Popl: 1,700,100

Total Countries: 26
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Nepali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 2.00%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Nepali, general in Spain

Source: Asia Harvest-Operation Myanmar

Population: 5,800
World Popl: 1,700,100

Total Countries: 26
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Nepali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.00%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Nepali, general in Thailand

Source: Asia Harvest-Operation Myanmar

Population: 12,000
World Popl: 1,700,100

Total Countries: 26
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Nepali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.00%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Nepali, general in UAE

Source: Asia Harvest-Operation Myanmar

Population: 114,000
World Popl: 1,700,100

Total Countries: 26
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Nepali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 2.00%

Chr Adherents: 3.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Nepali, general in United Kingdom

Source: Asia Harvest-Operation Myanmar

Population: 76,000
World Popl: 1,700,100

Total Countries: 26
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Nepali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 2.00%

Chr Adherents: 3.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Newah in Bhutan

Source: Don Brown

Population: 3,700
World Popl: 1,550,700

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Nepali
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Newah in India

Source: Don Brown

Population: 170,000
World Popl: 1,550,700

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Nepali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 2.01%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Newah in Nepal

Source: Don Brown

Population: 1,377,000
World Popl: 1,550,700

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Newar
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 0.91%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Neyyala in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 17,000
World Popl: 17,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Telugu
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Odiya in India

Source: Rev. Dr. Sanjay

Population: 68,000
World Popl: 68,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Odia
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 0.18%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Oriya in India

Source: Kerry Olson

Population: 34,000
World Popl: 35,200

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Odia
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Oriya in United States

Source: Kerry Olson

Population: 1,200
World Popl: 35,200

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Odia
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.50%

Chr Adherents: 4.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Padiar in India

Population: 1,300
World Popl: 1,300

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Konkani, Goan
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Pahari in Nepal

Source: Isudas

Population: 14,000
World Popl: 14,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Nepali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 2.52%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Paharia in India

Source: The Advocacy Project - Flickr

Population: 17,000
World Popl: 17,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Mal Paharia
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Paidi in India

Population: 11,000
World Popl: 11,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Telugu
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Paik in India

Population: 221,000
World Popl: 221,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Odia
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 0.27%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Paik Rana in India

Population: 11,000
World Popl: 11,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Odia
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 0.35%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Paliyan in India

Source: Philipose Vaidyar

Population: 10,000
World Popl: 10,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Tamil
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Panan in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 237,000
World Popl: 242,400

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Tamil
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Pandaram in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 28,000
World Popl: 28,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Malayalam
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Panditattan in India

Population: 11,000
World Popl: 11,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Malayalam
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Pando in India

Source: Ruraldev - Wikimedia

Population: 2,200
World Popl: 2,200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Chhattisgarhi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Pangul in India

Population: 21,000
World Popl: 21,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Marathi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Panikkan in India

Population: 36,000
World Popl: 36,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Tamil
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Patari in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 20,000
World Popl: 20,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Patharwat in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 37,000
World Popl: 37,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Marathi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Patlia in India

Population: 33,000
World Popl: 33,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Patnulkaran in India

Population: 1,000
World Popl: 1,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Tamil
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Patralu in India

Population: 123,000
World Popl: 123,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Odia
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Patramela in India

Population: 4,600
World Popl: 4,600

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Konkani
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Patro in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 4,300
World Popl: 4,300

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Odia
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Patvekari (Hindu traditions) in India

Population: 28,000
World Popl: 28,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Kannada
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Patwa (Hindu traditions) in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 262,000
World Popl: 262,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Pawaria (Hindu traditions) in India

Population: 18,000
World Popl: 18,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Perka in India

Source: Isudas

Population: 187,000
World Popl: 187,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Telugu
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Perumal Makkukkaran in India

Population: 1,400
World Popl: 1,400

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Telugu
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Phudgi in India

Population: 10,000
World Popl: 10,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Marathi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Pichakuntla in India

Population: 44,000
World Popl: 44,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Telugu
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Primanar in Sri Lanka

Source: Peter van der Sluijs - Wikimedia

Population: 78,000
World Popl: 78,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Tamil
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 3.07%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Pundari in Bangladesh

Source: Isudas

Population: 9,900
World Popl: 290,900

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Bengali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Pundari in India

Source: Isudas

Population: 281,000
World Popl: 290,900

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Bengali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Puran unspecified in India

Population: 1,900
World Popl: 1,900

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Panchpargania
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Puran Bhaja in India

Population: 1,100
World Popl: 1,100

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Panchpargania
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Rachband in India

Population: 6,200
World Popl: 6,200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Punjabi, Eastern
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Raddi in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 77,000
World Popl: 77,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Kannada
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Raigar in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 904,000
World Popl: 904,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Wagdi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Dhobi (Hindu traditions) in Bangladesh

Source: Anonymous

Population: 157,000
World Popl: 17,354,000

Total Countries: 5
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Bengali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Rajaka Dhobi (Hindu traditions) in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 17,054,000
World Popl: 17,354,000

Total Countries: 5
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 0.02%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Rajaka Dhobi (Hindu traditions) in Nepal

Source: Anonymous

Population: 117,000
World Popl: 17,354,000

Total Countries: 5
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Maithili
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 0.05%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Dhobi (Hindu traditions) in Pakistan

Source: Anonymous

Population: 15,000
World Popl: 17,354,000

Total Countries: 5
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Sindhi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Dhobi (Hindu traditions) in Sri Lanka

Source: Anonymous

Population: 11,000
World Popl: 17,354,000

Total Countries: 5
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Tamil
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 1.22%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Rajbhar in Bangladesh

Source: Anonymous

Population: 3,500
World Popl: 89,500

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Bengali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Rajbhar in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 75,000
World Popl: 89,500

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Rajbhar in Nepal

Source: Anonymous

Population: 11,000
World Popl: 89,500

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Bhojpuri
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 1.04%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Rajdhob in India

Population: 3,900
World Popl: 17,900

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Angika
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Rajdhob in Nepal

Population: 14,000
World Popl: 17,900

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Maithili
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Raji in India

Population: 2,000
World Popl: 6,900

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 0.85%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Raji in Nepal

Population: 4,900
World Popl: 6,900

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Raji
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 2.38%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Rajpur in India

Population: 51,000
World Popl: 51,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Konkani, Goan
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Raju in India

Source: KartikMistry - Wikimedia

Population: 620,000
World Popl: 620,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Bengali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 0.01%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Ramdasia (Hindu traditions) in India

Population: 245,000
World Popl: 245,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Punjabi, Eastern
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Ramoshi in India

Population: 324,000
World Popl: 324,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Marathi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Rana in India

Population: 1,300
World Popl: 1,300

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Ranabhat in India

Population: 13,000
World Popl: 13,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Assamese
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Rangaswami in India

Population: 2,500
World Popl: 2,500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Marwari (India)
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Rangrez (Hindu traditions) in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 360,000
World Popl: 360,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Marathi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Rathia (Hindu traditions) in India

Source: Stevie Mann - Wikimedia

Population: 695,000
World Popl: 701,500

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Rathia (Hindu traditions) in Pakistan

Source: Stevie Mann - Wikimedia

Population: 6,500
World Popl: 701,500

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Saraiki
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Raute in Bangladesh

Source: Anonymous

Population: 1,600
World Popl: 2,600

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Bengali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Raute in Nepal

Source: Anonymous

Population: 1,000
World Popl: 2,600

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Nepali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Rautia in Bangladesh

Source: Philippe Billois

Population: 1,200
World Popl: 126,200

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Sadri, Oraon
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Rautia in India

Source: Philippe Billois

Population: 125,000
World Popl: 126,200

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 0.15%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Ravulo in India

Population: 25,000
World Popl: 25,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Odia
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Rawal (Hindu traditions) in India

Source: Isudas

Population: 175,000
World Popl: 175,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Rawat in India

Source:  Anonymous

Population: 788,000
World Popl: 788,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Raya Rawat in India

Population: 2,500
World Popl: 2,500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Kannada
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Rayeen (Hindu traditions) in Bangladesh

Population: 7,500
World Popl: 9,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Bengali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Rayeen (Hindu traditions) in India

Population: 1,500
World Popl: 9,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Bengali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Razu in India

Source: JSE Ministries India

Population: 482,000
World Popl: 482,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Telugu
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Rehar in India

Population: 93,000
World Popl: 93,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Rona in India

Population: 4,200
World Popl: 4,200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Odia
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 1.02%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Rosa in India

Population: 36,000
World Popl: 36,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Odia
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 0.67%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Sagar in India

Population: 15,000
World Popl: 15,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Gujarati
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Sagarbanshi in India

Population: 178,000
World Popl: 178,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Odia
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Sahi in India

Population: 2,000
World Popl: 2,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Marathi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Saini (Hindu traditions) in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 720,000
World Popl: 722,700

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Saini (Hindu traditions) in Pakistan

Source: Anonymous

Population: 2,700
World Popl: 722,700

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Saraiki
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Sakunapakshollu in India

Population: 2,500
World Popl: 2,500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Telugu
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Salat (Hindu traditions) in India

Population: 30,000
World Popl: 31,900

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Gujarati
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Salat (Hindu traditions) in Pakistan

Population: 1,900
World Popl: 31,900

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Sindhi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Salat Sompura in India

Population: 1,800
World Popl: 1,800

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Gujarati
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Sali in India

Source: Biswarup Ganguly - Wikimedia

Population: 1,064,000
World Popl: 1,067,600

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Kannada
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Sali Pattariyan in India

Population: 3,400
World Popl: 3,400

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Tamil
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Saloi in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 4,600
World Popl: 4,600

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Assamese
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Samanthan in India

Source: Isudas

Population: 51,000
World Popl: 51,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Odia
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Sangar in India

Population: 35,000
World Popl: 37,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Marathi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Sangar in Pakistan

Population: 2,000
World Popl: 37,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Sindhi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Sangtarash (Hindu traditions) in India

Population: 6,100
World Popl: 6,100

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Sankara in Bangladesh

Population: 12,000
World Popl: 94,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Bengali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Sankara in India

Population: 82,000
World Popl: 94,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Bengali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Sansi in India

Population: 8,100
World Popl: 8,100

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Sansi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Portions

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Sapela in India

Population: 2,400
World Popl: 2,400

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Garhwali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Sapru in India

Population: 1,200
World Popl: 1,200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Odia
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Sarbaria in Nepal

Population: 3,400
World Popl: 3,400

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Nepali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Sardar (Hindu traditions) in India

Population: 4,000
World Popl: 4,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Kannada
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Sarera (Hindu traditions) in India

Population: 31,000
World Popl: 31,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Punjabi, Eastern
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 0.35%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Sarki in Bhutan

Source: Anonymous

Population: 1,700
World Popl: 421,700

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Nepali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Sarki in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 29,000
World Popl: 421,700

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Nepali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 2.66%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Sarki in Nepal

Source: Anonymous

Population: 391,000
World Popl: 421,700

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Nepali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 2.14%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Satani in India

Source: Isudas

Population: 438,000
World Popl: 438,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Telugu
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Sathwara in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 69,000
World Popl: 70,800

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Gujarati
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Sathwara in Pakistan

Source: Anonymous

Population: 1,800
World Popl: 70,800

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Sindhi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Sauntia in India

Population: 83,000
World Popl: 83,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Odia
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 0.65%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Sayankulam in India

Population: 1,100
World Popl: 1,100

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Tamil
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Segidi in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 97,000
World Popl: 97,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Telugu
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Seok in India

Population: 1,700
World Popl: 1,700

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Kangri
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Shah in India

Population: 6,100
World Popl: 6,100

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Sheenkhalai (Pashtun Hindki) in India

Population: 2,500
World Popl: 10,900

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Sheenkhalai (Pashtun Hindki) in Pakistan

Population: 8,400
World Popl: 10,900

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Pashto, Northern
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Shinligar in India

Population: 6,500
World Popl: 6,500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Kannada
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Shorgar (Hindu traditions) in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 1,800
World Popl: 1,800

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Punjabi, Eastern
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Sikligar (Hindu traditions) in India

Population: 75,000
World Popl: 75,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Silpi in India

Population: 212,000
World Popl: 215,600

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Telugu
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Singalu in India

Population: 7,600
World Popl: 7,600

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Telugu
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Sirkiband (Hindu traditions) in India

Population: 24,000
World Popl: 24,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 0.29%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Sirvi in India

Source: Manohar Seervi

Population: 314,000
World Popl: 314,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Sishtakarnam in India

Population: 900
World Popl: 900

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Telugu
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Siyalgir (Hindu traditions) in India

Population: 7,400
World Popl: 7,400

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Bengali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Soboro in India

Population: 1,300
World Popl: 1,300

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Odia
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Soiri in India

Source: Isudas

Population: 85,000
World Popl: 85,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Somvanshi in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 502,000
World Popl: 502,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Marathi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Sondhia in India

Source: Suyash Dwivedi - Wikimedia

Population: 566,000
World Popl: 566,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Sonjhara in India

Population: 19,000
World Popl: 19,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Odia
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Sonr in India

Population: 48,000
World Popl: 48,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Odia
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 0.42%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Soria in India

Population: 1,300
World Popl: 1,300

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.71%

Chr Adherents: 1.71%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
South Asian, Odia-speaking in Myanmar (Burma)

Source: Paul Arps - Flickr

Population: 128,000
World Popl: 128,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Odia
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.20%

Chr Adherents: 1.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Sri Lanka Chetti in Sri Lanka

Population: 6,800
World Popl: 6,800

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Tamil
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Sudh (Hindu traditions) in India

Population: 54,000
World Popl: 54,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Punjabi, Eastern
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Sudha in India

Population: 62,000
World Popl: 62,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Odia
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 0.47%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Sudha Butka in India

Population: 4,700
World Popl: 4,700

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Odia
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Sudra in India

Population: 6,000
World Popl: 6,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Marathi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 2.29%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Sukiyar in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 4,100
World Popl: 4,100

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Magahi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Sukli in India

Population: 68,000
World Popl: 68,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Bengali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Sunri (Hindu traditions) in Bangladesh

Source: Hasan2787 - Pixabay

Population: 398,000
World Popl: 1,402,000

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Bengali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Sunri (Hindu traditions) in India

Source: Hasan2787 - Pixabay

Population: 907,000
World Popl: 1,402,000

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Bengali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 0.17%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Sunri (Hindu traditions) in Nepal

Source: Hasan2787 - Pixabay

Population: 97,000
World Popl: 1,402,000

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Maithili
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 0.44%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Sunri Sadhubanik in Bangladesh

Source: Adam Jones - Flickr

Population: 256,000
World Popl: 534,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Bengali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Sunri Sadhubanik in India

Source: Adam Jones - Flickr

Population: 278,000
World Popl: 534,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Bengali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 0.17%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Sunuwar in India

Source: Dskoich - Wikimedia

Population: 85,000
World Popl: 144,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Nepali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 3.12%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Sunuwar in Nepal

Source: Dskoich - Wikimedia

Population: 59,000
World Popl: 144,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Sunwar
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 2.60%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Sutar Lohar in India

Population: 8,900
World Popl: 8,900

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Gujarati
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Sutradhar (Hindu traditions) in Bangladesh

Source: Idshivam09 - Pixabay

Population: 193,000
World Popl: 647,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Bengali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Sutradhar (Hindu traditions) in India

Source: Idshivam09 - Pixabay

Population: 454,000
World Popl: 647,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Bengali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 0.01%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Taga (Hindu traditions) in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 562,000
World Popl: 562,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tajpuriya in Nepal

Source: Anonymous

Population: 20,000
World Popl: 20,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Rajbanshi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 1.30%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tak in India

Source: Joel Miller

Population: 2,100
World Popl: 2,100

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Mewari
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tamboli (Hindu traditions) in Bangladesh

Source: Anonymous

Population: 200,000
World Popl: 2,208,300

Total Countries: 4
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Bengali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tamboli (Hindu traditions) in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 1,916,000
World Popl: 2,208,300

Total Countries: 4
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tamboli (Hindu traditions) in Nepal

Source: Anonymous

Population: 84,000
World Popl: 2,208,300

Total Countries: 4
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Maithili
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 0.05%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Tamboli (Hindu traditions) in Pakistan

Source: Anonymous

Population: 8,300
World Popl: 2,208,300

Total Countries: 4
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Saraiki
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tamil in Australia

Source: Anonymous

Population: 78,000
World Popl: 3,640,000

Total Countries: 24
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Tamil
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.00%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tamil (Hindu traditions) in France

Source: Anonymous

Population: 125,000
World Popl: 3,640,000

Total Countries: 24
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Tamil
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.00%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tamil (Hindu traditions) in Ireland

Source: Anonymous

Population: 5,500
World Popl: 3,640,000

Total Countries: 24
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Tamil
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 2.00%

Chr Adherents: 4.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tamil in Netherlands

Source: Anonymous

Population: 22,000
World Popl: 3,640,000

Total Countries: 24
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Tamil
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.50%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tamil (Hindu traditions) in New Zealand

Source: Anonymous

Population: 11,000
World Popl: 3,640,000

Total Countries: 24
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Tamil
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tamil (Hindu traditions) in Singapore

Source: Anonymous

Population: 110,000
World Popl: 3,640,000

Total Countries: 24
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Tamil
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.80%

Chr Adherents: 5.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tamil (Hindu traditions) in Sweden

Source: Anonymous

Population: 6,300
World Popl: 3,640,000

Total Countries: 24
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Tamil
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 1.00%

Chr Adherents: 2.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Tamil (Hindu traditions) in Switzerland

Source: Anonymous

Population: 8,200
World Popl: 3,640,000

Total Countries: 24
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Tamil
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tamil (Hindu traditions) in United Kingdom

Source: Anonymous

Population: 128,000
World Popl: 3,640,000

Total Countries: 24
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Tamil
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: 2.00%

Chr Adherents: 3.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tamil, Jaffna in Malaysia

Source: Southeast Asia Link - SEALINK

Population: 36,000
World Popl: 36,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Tamil
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tanti (Hindu traditions) in Bangladesh

Source: Anonymous

Population: 115,000
World Popl: 5,268,000

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Bengali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tanti (Hindu traditions) in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 5,044,000
World Popl: 5,268,000

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Bengali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 0.01%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tanti (Hindu traditions) in Nepal

Source: Anonymous

Population: 109,000
World Popl: 5,268,000

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Maithili
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 0.15%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Targala in India

Source: Isudas

Population: 36,000
World Popl: 36,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Gujarati
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Taria in India

Population: 4,400
World Popl: 4,400

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Marathi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Tarkhan (Hindu traditions) in India

Source: Isudas

Population: 884,000
World Popl: 897,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 0.01%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tarkhan (Hindu traditions) in Pakistan

Source: Isudas

Population: 13,000
World Popl: 897,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Saraiki
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tawaif (Hindu traditions) in India

Source: Isudas

Population: 19,000
World Popl: 19,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Thakali in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 2,100
World Popl: 14,100

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Nepali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 2.18%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Thakar in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 89,000
World Popl: 89,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Marathi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Thakor Pardeshi in India

Population: 2,800
World Popl: 2,800

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Gujarati
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Thakuri in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 34,000
World Popl: 476,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Nepali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 0.48%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Thakuri in Nepal

Source: Anonymous

Population: 442,000
World Popl: 476,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Nepali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 1.57%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Thami in China

Source: Anonymous

Population: 600
World Popl: 33,700

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Thangmi
Main Religion: Buddhism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Thami in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 3,100
World Popl: 33,700

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Nepali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 0.81%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Thami in Nepal

Source: Anonymous

Population: 30,000
World Popl: 33,700

Total Countries: 3
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Thangmi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 0.87%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Thandan Palakkad in India

Population: 6,200
World Popl: 6,200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Malayalam
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Thantapulayan in India

Population: 5,200
World Popl: 5,200

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Malayalam
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tharu in India

Source: manothegreek

Population: 468,000
World Popl: 3,081,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Bhojpuri
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 1.53%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tharu unspecified in Nepal

Source: manothegreek

Population: 2,613,000
World Popl: 3,081,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Tharu, Dangaura
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 3.41%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tharu Khawas in Nepal

Source: Kerry Olson

Population: 1,600
World Popl: 1,600

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Nepali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 1.97%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Tharu Rana in India

Source: Sanjib Chaudhary

Population: 14,000
World Popl: 231,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tharu Rana in Nepal

Source: Sanjib Chaudhary

Population: 217,000
World Popl: 231,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Tharu, Dangaura
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 1.08%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tharua in India

Population: 9,600
World Popl: 9,600

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Odia
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 0.39%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Thathera (Hindu traditions) in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 365,000
World Popl: 365,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Thulung in Nepal

Source: Biswash Chamling Rai - Wikimedia

Population: 3,600
World Popl: 3,600

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Thulung
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: New Testament

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tili in Bangladesh

Source: Isudas

Population: 77,000
World Popl: 1,222,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Bengali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tili in India

Source: Isudas

Population: 1,145,000
World Popl: 1,222,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Bengali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tirmali in India

Population: 14,000
World Popl: 14,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Marathi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Tiyar in Bangladesh

Source: Mr. Keyboard - Shutterstock

Population: 54,000
World Popl: 552,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Bengali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tiyar in India

Source: Mr. Keyboard - Shutterstock

Population: 498,000
World Popl: 552,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Bengali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 0.15%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tohala in India

Population: 2,500
World Popl: 2,500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Odia
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Tulabhina in India

Population: 11,000
World Popl: 11,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Odia
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Turaiha in Bangladesh

Source: Gerald Roberts

Population: 3,000
World Popl: 370,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Bengali
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Turaiha in India

Source: Gerald Roberts

Population: 367,000
World Popl: 370,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Bhojpuri
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Udupula in India

Population: 2,500
World Popl: 2,500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Telugu
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Urikkara Naicker in India

Population: 1,300
World Popl: 1,300

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Telugu
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Vaddar (Hindu traditions) in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 3,671,000
World Popl: 3,705,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Telugu
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.03%

Chr Adherents: 0.06%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Vaddar (Hindu traditions) in Pakistan

Source: Anonymous

Population: 34,000
World Popl: 3,705,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Sindhi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Valan in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 92,000
World Popl: 92,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Malayalam
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Valanchian in India

Population: 5,400
World Popl: 5,400

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Malayalam
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Vanati in India

Population: 4,700
World Popl: 4,700

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Telugu
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Vanjara in India

Source: Sonam Prajapati - Pixabay

Population: 967,000
World Popl: 967,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Marathi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Vannan (Hindu traditions) in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 144,000
World Popl: 172,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Tamil
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 0.10%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Vannan (Hindu traditions) in Sri Lanka

Source: Anonymous

Population: 28,000
World Popl: 172,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Tamil
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Vanniyan in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 12,847,000
World Popl: 12,886,000

Total Countries: 2
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Tamil
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status: ● Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 1.38%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Vasudev in India

Population: 15,000
World Popl: 15,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Hindi
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Veerabhadreeya (Viramushti) in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 42,000
World Popl: 42,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Telugu
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Velakkithalanayan in India

Population: 366,000
World Popl: 366,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Malayalam
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Velama in India

Source: Isudas

Population: 433,000
World Popl: 433,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Telugu
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: Unknown %

Chr Adherents: 0.06%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Velama Koppala in India

Population: 23,000
World Popl: 23,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Telugu
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Velama Palnati in India

Population: 17,000
World Popl: 17,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Telugu
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Veluthadanayar in India

Population: 206,000
World Popl: 206,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Malayalam
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3



Pray for the Nations
Vetan (Hindu traditions) in India

Population: 61,000
World Popl: 61,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Tamil
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Vettuvan Gounder in India

Source: Anonymous

Population: 1,600
World Popl: 1,600

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Tamil
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Wandhara in India

Population: 2,000
World Popl: 2,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Gujarati
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Wattal (Hindu traditions) in India

Population: 1,500
World Popl: 1,500

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Kashmiri
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3

Pray for the Nations
Zargar (Hindu traditions) in India

Population: 22,000
World Popl: 22,000

Total Countries: 1
People Cluster: South Asia Hindu - other

Main Language: Dogri
Main Religion: Hinduism

Status:✹ Frontier Unreached
Evangelicals: 0.00%

Chr Adherents: 0.00%
Scripture: Complete Bible

www.joshuaproject.net

"Declare His glory among the nations." Psalm 96:3


